
Region 19 Preschool Transition Contact List

LEA's, ECI, Region 19 

First Name Last Name District Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail

Nora Aguilar Anthony (915) 886-6514 (915) 886-3876 naguilar@anthonyisd.net

Elizabeth Lerma Canutillo (915) 877-7448 (915) 877-7473 elerma@canutillo-isd.org

Carey Chambers Canutillo (915) 877-7450 (915) 877-7473 cchambers@canutillo-isd.org

Sylvia Maldonado Clint

(915) 926-4692 or 

(915) 926-4600

(915) 851-8174 or 

(915) 851-8162 sylvia.maldonado@clint.net

Elida Ortiz Clint (915) 926-8500

(915) 851-8174  or 

(915) 851-8162 elida.ortiz@clint.net

Mary Griego Dell City (915) 964-2663 (915) 964-2880

Jennifer Landry El Paso (915) 230-2830 (915) 230-0825 jlandry@episd.org

Liliana Yslas Fabens (915) 765-2690 x1404 (915) 764-3744  lyslas@fabensisd.net

Alicia Nunez-Williams Fort Hancock (915) 769-3811 (915) 769-0443 awilliams@fhisd.net

Rebecca Kowalewski San Elizario (915) 872-3926 (915) 872-3927 rkowalewski@seisd.net

Juanita Snyder Sierra Blanca (915) 369-5741 (915) 369-2605 jsnyder@sierrablanca.net

Diana Jaquez Socorro (915) 937-0422 (915) 851-7214 djaque03@sisd.net

Esther Armendariz Socorro (915) 937-1897 earmen03@sisd.net

Tina Eudave Socorro (915) 937-1870 (915) 851-7362 ceudav@sisd.net

Argelia Greseth Socorro (915) 937-1812 (915) 851-7214 agrese@sisd.net

Vacant Vacant Tornillo (915)765-3040 (915)765-3099

Sarah Chance Socorro (915) 937-1853 (915) 851-7214 schanc@sisd.net

Maria Ramirez Ysleta (915) 434-0920 (915) 435-9570 mramirez1@yisd.net

Leslie Armbruster Ysleta (915) 434-0926 larmbruster@yisd.net

Carmen Castro-Toriano Ysleta (915) 434-0990 (915) 434-0991 ctoriano@yisd.net
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Region 19 Preschool Transition Contact List

LEA's, ECI, Region 19 

Jennifer Flores Ysleta (915) 434-0999 (915) 434-0991 jflores92@yisd.net

Isabel Montes EPISD-RDSPD (915)240-0220 icmontes@episd.org

First Name Last Name District Phone Number E-Mail

Chris Martin Burnham Wood (915) 584-9499 (915) 585-8814 cmartin@burnhamwood.org

Susana Hernandez La Fe Preparatory (915) 533-3922 (915) 533-4175 shernandez@lafeprep.org

First Name Last Name Location Phone Number E-Mail

Maria Lugo Paso Del Norte ECI (915) 544-8484 x200 (915)496-0751 maria.lugo@pdnchildrens.org

Stella Moreno Step Forward ECI (915) 780-6543 (915) 780-5303 smoreno2@esc19.net

Daniela Saldivar Head Start (915) 790-4743 (915) 594-0152 Asaldivar@esc19hs.net

Susana Acevedo Head Start (915) 790-4694 sacevedo@esc19hs.net

First Name Last Name Phone Number E-Mail

Kim McNally Region 19 (915) 780-5097 (915) 780-6534 kmcnally@esc19.net

Charter School Transition Contact Information

ECI  and Head Start Transition Contact Information

(eligibility, recruitment, selection)
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